

Every Bright Future Needs a Strong Foundation

Yes! I/We want to help provide a strong foundation and a bright future for MCC students by supporting the 2006-2007 Annual Fund.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Telephone:	E-mail Address:	
Amount of gift: \$		
Please recognize my Annual Fund gift in donor listings as follows:		
☐ Enclosed is a check made payable to the MCC Foundation	tion.	
☐ Please bill me: ☐ Semi-annually ☐ Quarterly ☐ Mo	onthly	
$\hfill \square$ Please charge my gift to my $\hfill \square$ VISA $\hfill \square$ MasterCard \hfill	Account No.:	_ Exp. Date:
This is a business or personal credit card. Signat	ture:	
☐ I am an MCC faculty/staff member and wish to use pay deductions (up to 24 pay periods) of \$		
☐ I work for a matching gift Company	please specify employer	07AMDMIN

Leadership Giving Levels

- ☐ Stabins' Society \$5,000+
- ☐ President's Circle \$1,000 \$4,999
- **■** Monroe Council \$500 \$999
- **Dean's List \$250 \$499**
- **☐** Associates \$100 \$249

A copy of the latest annual report may be obtained from the Monroe Community College Foundation, 228 East Main Street, Rochester, N.Y. 14604 or from the Charities Bureau, Department of Law, 120 Broadway, New York, N.Y. 10271.

To make a gift of securities, please call the MCC Foundation at 585.262.1500. If you have already contributed to the Monroe Community College Annual Fund, please accept our thanks and know that all gifts made through the MCC Foundation are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Benefits of Leadership Circle Membership:

- Invitation to MCC Foundation events.
- Recognition in the MCC Foundation annual report.
- Prominent listing on the MCC Annual Fund donor board.
- Subscription to the Foundations quarterly newsletter.
- Personal feedback from student scholarship winners.



Monroe Community College Foundation

The Annual Fund • Damon City Campus • 228 East Main Street • Rochester NY 14604 585.262.1500 • mccf@monroecc.edu • www.monroecc.edu/go/foundation